                                                         POLYWATER® UPR™ NF NO FLOW
                                                            UTILITY POLE REPAIR SEALANT
DESCRIPTION
UPR™ NF No Flow Pole Repair Sealant makes it
easy to repair woodpecker damage and pole line
hardware holes on utility poles. The two-part formula
is installed using a standard caulking gun. It is
mixed right in the nozzle so there is no direct

substitute product meets all the requirements of this
specification.
 ORDER INFORMATION
CAT # PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
UPR-NFKIT12
(1 unit/case)
12 - 250-mL UPR NF No Flow
        Pole Repair cartridges
18 - mixing nozzles
  1 - roll stretch wrap
  3 - pair gloves
  1 - instructions
UPR-NFKIT4
(1 unit/case)
  4 - 250-mL UPR NF No Flow
        Pole Repair cartridges
  6 - mixing nozzles
  1 - roll stretch wrap
  1 - pair gloves
  1 - instructions
UPR-NF6B10
(1 unit/case)
10 - 600-mL UPR NF No Flow
        Pole Repair cartridges
10 - mixing nozzles
  1 - roll stretch wrap
  3 - pair gloves
  1 - instructions
UPR-
NF250PT1
(1 unit/case)
  2 - 250-mL UPR NF No Flow
        Pole Repair cartridges
  2 - mixing nozzles
  1 – 18-inch x 18-inch canvas
50 -  ½-inch staples
  1 - pair gloves
  1 - instructions
TOOL-250 High ratio caulking gun
CONTACT US
+1-651-430-2270 Main  |  Europe, Middle East, North Africa +31 10 233 0578  |  email: support@polywater.com
IMPORTANT NOTICE: The statements here are made in good faith based on tests and observations we believe to be reliable. However, the completeness and accuracy of the information is not